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RUWHEID
VOLGENS NEN 3634

TOLERANTIES +/- 0,5MM
TENZIJ ANDERS AANGEGEVEN

WANDERS BV.
AMTWEG 4
7077AL NETTERDEN
tel.: +31 (0)315-386414
fax.:+31 (0)315-386201
WWW.WANDERS.COM MATERIAAL:

MAATEENHEID: MM

DATUM:

GETEKEND:

KACHEL:

OPMERKINGEN:

BENAMING: NUMMER: FORMAAT:

WIJZ.: AMERIKAANSE PROJECTIE

WANDERS

 

RobG

BLACK DIAMOND COMPACT

7-12-2010

sam GDI.4000 
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510,47
516,54

885,27

66
4,

50

63
2,

50

43
2,

00

771,85

17
1,

00

150,00

468,50

34
8,

68

461,44

30
9,

00

152,98

54
0,

00

407,54

52
1,

00

50
5,

50

51
2,

51


